
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Date Day  Time  Content  Venue  

10-Aug Tuesday 

3.15pm  Looney Tunes  Ashley Cross  

7pm  Fun in Acapulco - Elvis  Ashley Cross  

11-Aug Wednesday 

12.15pm  Moana  Ashley Cross  

3.15pm  Honey I Shrunk the kids  Ashley Cross  

7pm  
Casablanca  

Ashley Cross  

12-Aug Thursday 

12.15pm  
Looney Tunes  

Ashley Cross  

3.15pm  Jailhouse Rock Ashley Cross  

7pm  The Lego Batman Movie  Ashley Cross  

13-Aug Friday 

12.15pm   The Lion King   Ashley Cross  

3.15pm  BSO Concert  Tchaikfest!  Ashley Cross  

7pm  Mary Poppins Returns  Ashley Cross  

15-Aug Sunday  7pm  Hairspray  Ashley Cross  

 

Date Day  Time  Content  Venue  

17-Aug Tuesday 

12.15pm  Minions 2 Poole Park  

3.15pm  Shrek Poole Park  

7pm  Rear Window (classic)   Poole Park  

18-Aug Wednesday 

12.15pm  Looney Tunes  Poole Park  

3.15pm  The Lion King  Poole Park  

7pm  BSO Smooth Classics concer  Poole Park  

 

Please note that screenings may be 

subject to last minute change.   



19-Aug Thursday 

12.15pm  Moana  Poole Park  

3.15pm  Back to the Future (2)  Poole Park  

7pm  Grease  Singalong  Poole Park  

20-Aug Friday 

12.15pm  Jungle Book  Poole Park  

3.15pm  The Little Mermaid Poole Park  

7pm  
The Sound of Music - 
singalong  

Poole Park  

21-Aug Saturday 

12.15pm  Finding Nemo  Poole Park  

3.15pm  Lilo & Stitch  Poole Park  

7pm  
BSO Classical Extravaganza 
concert 

Poole Park  

22-Aug Sunday 

12.15pm  Mary Poppins  Poole Park  

3.15pm  
Cloudy with a chance of 
meatballs  

Poole Park  

7pm  Vertigo  Poole Park  

 

Date Day  Time  Content  Venue  

24-Aug Tuesday 

3.15pm  Finding Nemo  Lower Gardens  

7pm  Ratatouille  Lower Gardens  

25-Aug Wednesday 

3.15pm  The Lion King  Lower Gardens  

7pm  
BSO Hollywood Classics 
concert 7pm  

Lower Gardens  

26-Aug Thursday 

3.15pm  Minions 2 Lower Gardens  

7pm  Fun in Acapulco  Lower Gardens  

27-Aug Friday 

3.15pm  Jungle Book  Lower Gardens  

7pm  The Greatest Showman  Lower Gardens  

28-Aug Saturday 

3.15pm  Frozen Singalong  Lower Gardens  

7pm  Jailhouse Rock  Lower Gardens  

29-Aug Sunday 

3.15pm  The Lego Batman Movie  Lower Gardens  

7pm  Vertigo  Lower Gardens  



30-Aug Monday 

3.15pm  LooneyTunes Lower Gardens  

7pm  Back to the Future (2)  Lower Gardens  

31-Aug Tuesday 

3.15pm  The Little Mermaid  Lower Gardens  

7pm  West Side Story  Lower Gardens  

01-Sep Wednesday 

3.15pm  Cars 2  Lower Gardens  

7pm  
Spider Man - into the Spider 
Verse  

Lower Gardens  

02-Sep Thursday  7pm  Hairspray  Lower Gardens  

03-Sep Friday  7pm  
Back to the Future (3)  

Lower Gardens  

04-Sep Saturday  7pm  Grease  Singalong  Lower Gardens  

 


